
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

V-418. Exam Schedule

Sat, 15 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Decision Theory  B13-702  Makarov V.V.
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physics  S16-562  Semyonova T.A.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 S16-501  Voronova N.S.
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  S16-503  Buharova T.I.
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  S16-562  Buharova T.I.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  S16-502  Buharova T.I.
Wed, 24 May 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Physics (Mechanics)  B16-V75  Gandurin Y.N.
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Differential Equations  S15-501, S15-502  Buharova T.I.
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  S16-562  Buharova T.I.
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  S16-503  Buharova T.I.
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  S16-502  Buharova T.I.
Thu, 25 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Strength of Materials  B16-V73  Loshmanov L.P.
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B16-102  Matronchik A.Y.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B16-101  Matronchik A.Y.
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  S16-562  Buharova T.I.
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Differential Equations  S15-501, S15-502  Buharova T.I.
Sat, 27 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  S16-502  Buharova T.I.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Technologies in Economics  B15-704  Terehova Y.V.
Mon, 05 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics  B15-V01  Korotkova M.A.
Wed, 07 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Mathematics  I16-07  Volkov V.E.
Wed, 07 Jun 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Mathematics  I16-06  Volkov V.E.
Wed, 07 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Elements of Digital Devices  S13-V01  Garmash A.A.
Thu, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Russian As a Foreing Language  S15-165  Ahmetshina N.R.
Thu, 08 Jun 14:30 — 17:00 ATT Physics  I16-03  Borisov S.N.
Thu, 08 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Theoretical Physics: Statistical Physics, Quantum Mechanics  B14-V03, B14-V04

 Karnakov B.M.
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Principles of Financial Management  B15-704  Mamaeva A.V.
Sat, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Problems of Synchrotron Radiation  M16-204, M16-303

 Zavestovskaya I.N.
Sat, 10 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Neutronics of Fast Reactor Cores and Closed Nuclear Fuel Cycle  M16-117

 Homyakov Y.S.
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  B16-901  Volkov N.P.
Wed, 14 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Intelligent Systems  M16-522  Dyumin A.A., Chepin E.V., Kudryavtsev K.Y.
Fri, 16 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Intellectual Property in Economics  B14-702  Suslina I.V.
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  S16-102  Sapogova O.A.
Mon, 19 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Introduction to Nanostructures Physics  B14-V04  Pokrovskiy S.V.,

Rudnev I.A.
Tue, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  B15-901  Kamynin V.L., Yuhno L.F.
Wed, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Reactors Theory  B14-103  Stogov Y.V., Kuzmin A.M.
Wed, 21 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Synthesis of Digital Devices  S13-V01  Garmash A.A.
Thu, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Technologies in Economics  B15-703  Okropishin A.E.,

Terehova Y.V.
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming: Theory and Technology (Web Application Programming)  B14-901

 Korolev A.S.
Fri, 23 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Information Systems and Technology  B14-V01  Prohorov I.V.
Sat, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Investments; Loans and Finance  B14-751, B15-V01, B15-V74  Usman E.V.



Sun, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Workshop (Use of PC)  S15-402  Lapshinskiy V.A.
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematics  I16-11  Telyakovskiy D.S.


